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COUNTYICITY
Accomack
Albemarle

Alexandria (city)
Alleghany
Amelia
Amherst
Appomattox
Arlington
Augusta
Bath

Bedford County

Bedford City
Bland
Botetourt
Bristol (city)
Brunswick
Buchanan
Buckingham
Buena Vista (city)
Campbell
Caroline
Carroll
Charles City County
Charlotte
Charlottesville (city)
Chesapeake (city)
Chesterfield
Clarke
Clifton Forge (city)
Colonial Heights (city)
Caovington (city)
Craig
Culpeper
Cumberland

NOAA Weather Radio Programming Codes (Virginia)

FIPS Code
051001
051003
051510
051005
051007
051009
051011
051012
051015
051017
051019
051515
051021
051022
051520
051025
051027
051029
051530
051031
051033
051035
051036
051037
051540
051550
051041
051042
051560
051570
051580
051045
051047
051049

COUNTYICITY
Danville (city)
Dickenson
Dinwiddie
Empuaria (city)
Essex
Fairfax County
Fairfax City
Falls Church (city)
Faugquier
Floyd
Fluvanna
Franklin
Franklin {city)
Frederick
Fredericksburg (city)
Galax (city)
Giles
Gloucester
Goochland
Grayson
Greene
Greensville
Halifax
Hampton (city)
Hanaver
Harrisonburg (city)
Henrico
Henry
Highland
Hopewell (city)
Isle of VWight
James City (city}
King and Clueen
King George

FIPS Code
051590
051051
051052
051595
051057
051059
051600
051610
051061
051063
051065
051067
051620
051069
051630
051640
051071
051073
051075
051077
051079
051081
051083
051650
051085
051660
051087
051089
051091
051670
051093
051095
051097
051099

COUNTYICITY FIPS Code COUNTYICITY
King William 051101 Prince William
Lancaster 051103 FPulaski
Lee 051105 Radford (city)
Lexington (city) 051678 Rappahannock
Loudoun 051107 Richmaond County
Louisa 0511049 Richmond City
Lunenburg 051111 Roanoke County
Lynchburg {city) 051680 Roanoke City
Madison 051113 Rockbridge
Manassas (city) 051683 Rockingham
Manassas Park (city) 051685 Russell
Martinsville (city) 051690 Salem (city}
Mathews 051115 Scott
Mecklenburg 051117 Shenandoah
Middlesex 051119 Smyth
Montgomery 051121 Southampton
Melson 051125 Spotsylvania
Mew Kent 051127 Stafford
Mewport Mews (city) 051700 Staunton (city)
Marfolk (city) 051710 Suffolk (city)
Marthampton 051131 Surry
Morthumberland 051133 Sussex
Morton (city) 051720 Tazewell
Mottoway 051135 Virginia Beach (city)
Crange 051137 Warren
Page 051139 Washinagton
Fatrick 051141 Waynesboro (city)
Fetershurg (city) 051730 Westmoreland
Pittsylvania 051143 Williamsburg (city)
Foguaoson (city) 051735 Winchester (city)
Portsmoauth (city) 051740 Wise
Powhatan 051145 Withe
Prince Edward 051147 Yark
Prince George 051149

FIPS Code
051153
051155
051750
051157
051159
051760
051161
051770
051162
051165
051167
051775
051169
051171
051173
051175
051177
051179
051790
051800
051181
051182
051185
051810
051187
051191
051820
051193
051830
051840
051195
051197
051199

NOAA Weather Radio Programming Codes (DE/MD/NE NC/MARINE)

MARYLAND
Allegany
Anne Arundel
Baltimore
Baltimore City
Calvert
Caroline
Carroll
Cecil
Charles
Dorchester
Frederick
Garrett
Harford
Howard
Kent
Montgomery
Prince Georges
CQlueen Anne's
Somerset
3t Marys
Talbot
Washington
Wicomico
Worcester

DELAVWARE
Kent DE
Mew Castle DE
Sussex DE

FIPS Code
024001
024003
024005
024510
024009
024011
024013
024015
024017
024019
024021
024023
024025
024027
024029
024031
024033
024035
024039
024037
024041
024043
024045
024047

FIPS Code
010001
010003
010005

HE North Carolina

Beaufort
Bertie
Camden
Chowan
Currituck
Dare
Edgecombe
Gates
Granville
Halifax
Hertford
Hyde
Martin
Mash
Morthampton
Pasquotank
Ferquimans
Pitt
Tyrrell
Vance
Warren
Washington
Wilson

037013
037015
037029
037041
037053
037055
037065
037073
037077
037083
037091
037095
037117
037127
037131
037139
037143
037147
037177
0371281
037185
037187
037195

FIPS Code

Chesapeake Bay FIP5 Code
Maorth Beach to Drum Point 073533
Drum Point to Smith Point 073534
Tangier Sound 073543
Potomac River - Cobb Is1. To Smith Point 073537
Smith Point to Windmill Point 073630
Lower Rappahannock River 073635
Windmill Point to Mew Point Comfort 073631
York River 073656
Mew Point Comfart to Little Creek 073632
James River - Jamestown to James River Br. 073637
James River- HRBT to James River Bridge 073638
Mouth ofthe Chesapeake Bay (inc. CBBT) 073634
Delaware Bay FIPS Code
5 of East Point to Slaughter Beach DE 073431
Atlantic Ocean FIPS Code
Cape Henlopen to Fenwick Island 073455
Fenwick Island to Chincoteague 073650
Chincoteague to Parramaore Island 073652
Parramore I1sland to Cape Charles Light 073654
Cape Charles Light to NCNA Border 073656
MCMNA Barder to Currituck Light MC 073658
Currituck Light MC to Oregon Inlet 074150
Oregon Inlet to Cape Hatteras 074152
Horth Carolina Sounds FIP5 Code
Currituck Sound 073533
Pamlico Sound 074135
Albemarle Sound 074130



